Quality&Precise
MAXWELLON
MXDB
Wide Range Programmable DC Power Supply
2025
1500V/ 100A/  8KW
01 Tel: 0086-532-80977508    Web: www.maxwellon.com  Mail: sales@maxwellon.com
MXDB series DC power has a maximum output voltage/current of 1500V/100A, a maximum power of 8KW and a standard 2U/3U

Cooling Air cooling
Operation temperature -5℃ - 45℃
Storage temperature -20℃ - 60℃
Humidity ＜ 80%,No condensation
Dimensions(W*H*D)
325*88*450mm(1KW)
425*88*450mm(2KW&3KW)
425*132*551.5mm(6KW&8KW)
Weight
9KG(1KW)
14KG(2KW&3KW)
25KG(6KW&8KW)
06Tel: 0086-532-80977508    Web: www.maxwellon.com  Mail: sales@maxwellon.com
■  Product selection
Model Voltage Current Power Interface
MXD1000B-60 60.000V 30.000A 1000W RS485/RS232/Dry Node/Analog/USB/CAN/LAN
MXD1000B-100 100.00V 15.000A 1000W RS485/RS232/Dry Node/Analog/USB/CAN/LAN
MXD1000B-200 200.00V 8.0000A 1000W RS485/RS232/Dry Node/Analog/USB/CAN/LAN
MXD1000B-300 300.00V 5.0000A 1000W RS485/RS232/Dry Node/Analog/USB/CAN/LAN
MXD2000B-45 45.000V 100.00A 2000W RS485/RS232/Dry Node/Analog/USB/CAN/LAN
MXD2000B-60 60.000V 80.000A 2000W RS485/RS232/Dry Node/Analog/USB/CAN/LAN
MXD2000B-80 80.000V 60.000A 2000W RS485/RS232/Dry Node/Analog/USB/CAN/LAN
MXD2000B-100 100.00V 45.000A 2000W RS485/RS232/Dry Node/Analog/USB/CAN/LAN
MXD2000B-150 150.00V 30.000A 2000W RS485/RS232/Dry Node/Analog/USB/CAN/LAN
MXD2000B-200 200.00V 23.000A 2000W RS485/RS232/Dry Node/Analog/USB/CAN/LAN
MXD2000B-300 300.00V 15.000A 2000W RS485/RS232/Dry Node/Analog/USB/CAN/LAN
MXD2000B-400 400.00V 12.000A 2000W RS485/RS232/Dry Node/Analog/USB/CAN/LAN
MXD2000B-500 500.00V 9.0000A 2000W RS485/RS232/Dry Node/Analog/USB/CAN/LAN
MXD2000B-600 600.00V 8.0000A 2000W RS485/RS232/Dry Node/Analog/USB/CAN/LAN
MXD3000B-45 45.000V 100.00A 3000W RS485/RS232/Dry Node/Analog/USB/CAN/LAN
MXD3000B-60 60.000V 80.000A 3000W RS485/RS232/Dry Node/Analog/USB/CAN/LAN
MXD3000B-80 80.000V 60.000A 3000W RS485/RS232/Dry Node/Analog/USB/CAN/LAN
MXD3000B-100 100.00V 45.000A 3000W RS485/RS232/Dry Node/Analog/USB/CAN/LAN
MXD3000B-150 150.00V 30.000A 3000W RS485/RS232/Dry Node/Analog/USB/CAN/LAN
MXD3000B-200 200.00V 23.000A 3000W RS485/RS232/Dry Node/Analog/USB/CAN/LAN
MXD3000B-300 300.00V 15.000A 3000W RS485/RS232/Dry Node/Analog/USB/CAN/LAN
MXD3000B-400 400.00V 12.000A 3000W RS485/RS232/Dry Node/Analog/USB/CAN/LAN
MXD3000B-500 500.00V 9.0000A 3000W RS485/RS232/Dry Node/Analog/USB/CAN/LAN
MXD3000B-600 600.00V 8.0000A 3000W RS485/RS232/Dry Node/Analog/USB/CAN/LAN
MXD6000B-100 100.00V 100.00A 6000W RS485/RS232/Dry Node/Analog/USB/CAN/LAN
MXD6000B-150 150.00V 67.000A 6000W RS485/RS232/Dry Node/Analog/USB/CAN/LAN
MXD6000B-200 200.00V 50.000A 6000W RS485/RS232/Dry Node/Analog/USB/CAN/LAN
MXD6000B-250 250.00V 40.000A 6000W RS485/RS232/Dry Node/Analog/USB/CAN/LAN
MXD6000B-300 300.00V 34.000A 6000W RS485/RS232/Dry Node/Analog/USB/CAN/LAN
MXD6000B-400 400.00V 25.000A 6000W RS485/RS232/Dry Node/Analog/USB/CAN/LAN
MXD6000B-500 500.00V 20.000A 6000W RS485/RS232/Dry Node/Analog/USB/CAN/LAN
MXD6000B-600 600.00V 17.000A 6000W RS485/RS232/Dry Node/Analog/USB/CAN/LAN
MXD6000B-800 800.00V 12.000A 6000W RS485/RS232/Dry Node/Analog/USB/CAN/LAN
MXD6000B-1000 1000.0V 10.000A 6000W RS485/RS232/Dry Node/Analog/USB/CAN/LAN
MXD6000B-1200 1200.0V 8.0000A 6000W RS485/RS232/Dry Node/Analog/USB/CAN/LAN
MXD6000B-1500 1500.0V 4.0000A 6000W RS485/RS232/Dry Node/Analog/USB/CAN/LAN
MXD8000B-100 100.00V 100.00A 8000W RS485/RS232/Dry Node/Analog/USB/CAN/LAN
MXD8000B-150 150.00V 67.000A 8000W RS485/RS232/Dry Node/Analog/USB/CAN/LAN
MXD8000B-200 200.00V 50.000A 8000W RS485/RS232/Dry Node/Analog/USB/CAN/LAN
MXD8000B-250 250.00V 40.000A 8000W RS485/RS232/Dry Node/Analog/USB/CAN/LAN
MXD8000B-300 300.00V 34.000A 8000W RS485/RS232/Dry Node/Analog/USB/CAN/LAN
MXD8000B-400 400.00V 25.000A 8000W RS485/RS232/Dry Node/Analog/USB/CAN/LAN
MXD8000B-500 500.00V 20.000A 8000W RS485/RS232/Dry Node/Analog/USB/CAN/LAN
MXD8000B-600 600.00V 17.000A 8000W RS485/RS232/Dry Node/Analog/USB/CAN/LAN
MXD8000B-800 800.00V 12.000A 8000W RS485/RS232/Dry Node/Analog/USB/CAN/LAN
07 Tel: 0086-532-80977508    Web: www.maxwellon.com  Mail: sales@maxwellon.com
Model Voltage Current Power Interface
MXD8000B-1000 1000.0V 10.000A 8000W RS485/RS232/Dry Node/Analog/USB/CAN/LAN
MXD8000B-1200 1200.0V 8.0000A 8000W RS485/RS232/Dry Node/Analog/USB/CAN/LAN
MXD8000B-1500 1500.0V 5.0000A 7500W RS485/RS232/Dry Node/Analog/USB/CAN/LAN
Note: the above specifications are subject to update without notice
■  Packing List
No. Name Qty
1 6PIN terminal block 1